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Summary of Troop Contributing Countries By Ranking

Police,UN Military Experts on Mission, Staff Officers and Troops 31/01/2018
Country Male Female Total
Ethiopia 7,796 574 8,370
Bangladesh 6,901 152 7,053
India 6,643 52 6,695
Rwanda 6,184 292 6,476
Pakistan 6,192 24 6,216
Nepal 5,298 198 5,496
Egypt 3,255 1 3,256
Senegal 3,103 116 3,219
Indonesia 2,620 82 2,702
Ghana 2,368 307 2,675
United Republic of Tanzania 2,472 180 2,652
China 2,575 59 2,634
Burkina Faso 2,042 107 2,149
Morocco 1,596 2 1,598
Chad 1,451 12 1,463
Togo 1,356 84 1,440
South Africa 992 212 1,204
Cameroon 1,019 116 1,135
Zambia 992 132 1,124
Italy 1,065 34 1,099
Niger 1,037 31 1,068
Mauritania 1,042 0 1,042
Malawi 872 79 951
Guinea 902 40 942
Uruguay 873 62 935
Benin 878 28 906
Mongolia 818 73 891
Nigeria 759 116 875
Malaysia 849 24 873
Jordan 813 30 843
France 750 73 823
Cambodia 764 36 800
Burundi 769 11 780
Germany 744 26 770
United Kingdom 670 59 729
Sri Lanka 646 10 656
Fiji 602 49 651
Spain 611 35 646
Republic of Korea 608 19 627
Uganda 514 44 558
Ireland 508 34 542
Gabon 440 10 450
Ukraine 417 6 423
Sweden 328 51 379
Finland 325 22 347
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Country
Argentina

Serbia
Gambia
Brazil

Cote d'lvoire
Netherlands
Peru

Tunisia
Austria
Kenya
Slovakia

El Salvador
Djibouti
Portugal
Greece
Guatemala
Congo
Turkey
Sierra Leone
Zimbabwe
Hungary
Russian Federation
Liberia
Namibia
Norway
Romania
United States of America
Mali

Chile
Estonia
Bhutan
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Canada
Armenia
Paraguay
Switzerland
Australia
Brunei Darussalam
Belgium
Kyrgyzstan
Thailand
Denmark
Bolivia
Slovenia
Madagascar
Croatia
Honduras
Colombia

Czech Republic

160
158
165
164
149
159
140
115
50
62
83
70
73
50
62
63
50
51
51
46
41
34
34
34
33
32
25
30
25
27
19
18
20
18
15
16
15
10
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310
264
252
244
241
233
209
207
191
178
173
173
172
169
168
157
118
110
98
95
83
79
73
72
70
57
55
55
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44
41
40
34
33
32
32
30
27
27
26
23
22
18
18
17
15
12
12



95 .

96 .

97 .

98 .

99 .
100 .
101 .
102 .
103 .
104 .
105 .
106 .
107 .
108 .
109 .
110 .
111 .
112 .
113 .
114 .
115 .
116 .
117 .
118 .
119 .
120 .
121 .
122 .
123 .
124 .

Country
Yemen

Philippines

New Zealand

Samoa

Moldova, Republic of
Cuba

Viet Nam

Mexico

Ecuador

Lithuania

Montenegro
Democratic Republic of the Congo (DRC)
Poland

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Japan

Solomon Islands
Dominican Republic
Papua New Guinea

Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Bulgaria

Latvia

Myanmar

Azerbaijan

Qatar

Cyprus

The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
Cape Verde

Barbados

Costa Rica
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Total

88,257

4,254

92,511




